Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E2K-C25MF2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e2k-c25mf2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name E2K-C25MF2
Description Proximity sensor, capacitive, 34mm dia, unshielded,
25mm, DC, 3-wire, PNP-NC, 2m cable
ETIM Class EC002715
EAN 4536853263713.0
Group GE
Fam GEE
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code E2K 5006G
Second Item Number E2KC25MF2
Category Czujnik indukcyjny - E2K
Stat Fam ACBA
Stat Fam description E2K-C
Publication sort 4YYY1
Primary Package Length 116
Primary Package Width 110
Primary Package Depth 75
Dimensions 116mm x 110mm x 75mm
Primary Package Weight 235 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
E2K-C25MF2 | Omron, E32 Series, Fiber Sensor with Cable for E32 Series Fiber Optic
Sensor, Cable, 2 m | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | type of accessories: Fiber Sensor with
Cable | series: E32 | for use with: E32 Series Fiber Optic Sensor | type of connector:
Cable | cable length: 2 m